
All Games are MST. 
Bold Games are Home Games 
DATES, TIMES, & LOCATION might        

                                         VARSITY SOFTBALL SCHEDULE 2025-2026

 

 

 

 

Head Softball Coach: Mark Montañez 
Assistant Coach: Destiny Lerma              
Trainer: Brandon Garcia                                                                                               change due to cancellations or holiday                                           
Athletic Director: David Rueda                           District Home Games-Varsity will play first.                                                                                                                                         
Principal: Ms. Sandra Espinoza                                                                                    – due to no lights and JV follows                                                  
Superintendent: Dr. Oscar Troncoso                        

         Updated 11/18/2025.    

 

                                                

DATE DAY OPPONENT TIME LEVEL 
     
January 9, 2026 Friday First Day of Practice TBA JV/Varsity 
January 24, 2026 Saturday Scrimmages are allowed TBA Varsity 
February 9, 2026 Monday @ Bowie 4:00 p.m. JV/Varsity 
February 12-14, 2026 Thurs.-Sat. Bowie/Irvin Varsity Tourn. TBA Varsity 
February 17, 2026 Tuesday @ YWA 4:00 p.m. JV/Varsity 
February 19-21, 2026 Thurs. – Sat. Fabens/Horizon Varsity Tourn. TBA Varsity  
February 19-21, 2026 Thurs. – Sat Clint/San Elizario JV Tournament TBA JV 
February 24, 2026 Tuesday Horizon 4:00 p.m. Varsity/JV 
Feb. 26-28, 2026 Thurs. – Sat Santa Teresa/Chaparral Var. Tourn. TBA Varsity  
March 3, 2026 Tuesday Mt. View 4:00 p.m. Varsity/JV 
March 6, 2026 Friday @ Austin 4:00 p.m. JV/Varsity 
     
  DISTRICT SCHEDULE   

     
March 13, 2026 Friday @ Alpine 4:00 p.m. Varsity/JV 
March 17, 2026 Tuesday @ Tornillo 4:00 p.m. Varsity/JV 
March 20, 2026 Friday Kermit 4:00 p.m. Varsity/JV 
March 24, 2026 Tuesday BYE TBA Varsity/JV 
March 27, 2026 Friday @ Presidio 4:00 p.m. Varsity/JV 
March 31, 2026 Tuesday Alpine 4:00 p.m. Varsity/JV 
April 2, 2026 Thursday Tornillo 4:00 p.m. Varsity/JV 
April 7, 2026 Tuesday @ Kermit 4:00 p.m. Varsity/JV 
April 10, 2026 Friday BYE TBA Varsity/JV 
April 14, 2026 Tuesday Presidio (Senior Night) 4:00 p.m. Varsity/JV 
April 17, 2026 Friday Open TBA Varsity/JV 
April 20, 2026 Monday Seed/Play in Game if Needed TBA Varsity 
April 21, 2026 Tuesday District Certification TBA Varsity 
April 24-25, 2026 Fri - Sat. Bi-District Playoffs TBA Varsity 
May 1- 2, 2026 Fri - Sat. Area Playoffs TBA Varsity 

 


